Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Jian Wang	05/20/2005
Hua-Jun Zeng	05/20/2005
Chenxi Lin	05/20/2005
Zheng Chen	05/20/2005
Benyu Zhang	05/20/2005
Bing Sun	05/20/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Microsoft Corporation
Street Address:	One Microsoft Way
City:	Redmond
State/Country:	WASHINGTON
Postal Code:	98052

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11136029

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)463-5001

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2028343000

Email: bodom@bannerwitcoff.com

Correspondent Name: Gary Fedorochko Address Line 1: 1001 G Street, NW

Address Line 2: 11th Floor

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20001

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 003797.01310

PATENT REEL: 016719 FRAME: 0520

500058292

\$40.00

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	William J. Allen
Total Attachments: 1 source=Assignment#page1.tif	

PATENT REEL: 016719 FRAME: 0521

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

application entitled "DYNAMIC PERSO ("APPLICATION"), which: will be filed without to authorizes, and requivalent without to authorizes, and all forcidated without to authorizes, and all series with applications and patents derived therefore states, its territories, and all forcidate courforms and patents derived therefore states, its territories, and all forcidate courforms and exclusive rights, title and interest and exclusive rights.	nsideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by sells, assigns and transfers to the ASSIGNEE, the est in the INVENTION and the APPLICATION (and coute all instruments and documents required for the TION (and APPLICATION DERIVATIVES), for litigation
2005 - 5-20 DATE	Joan Waney Jian Wang
2005 -5-20 DATE	Hua-Jun Zeng Hua-Jun Zeng
2005-5-20 DATE	Chenxi Lin
200J-5-20 DATE	Zheng Chen
DATE	Benyu Zhang Benyu Zhang
DATE . 5 - 20	Bing Sun

Page 1 of 1

PATENT REEL: 016719 FRAME: 0522

RECORDED: 11/02/2005